ediéte Advice

m

30/8/2021

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:
9-Jun-21

11-Jun-21
11-Jun-21
YI HENG MOTOR WORKSHOP

Date of loss
Date of appointment

Date of survey
Location of survey

Vehicle Details:

Third Party Claim

SMJ 2977L
MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

22/3/2016
40,000.00

24,983.00

15,017.00

Claim Type:
Vehicle number

Make and Model
Date of registration

Excess -
Market Value S

$

$

Parf Rebate
Nett Loss

Repair details:
10,129.38

|$

Initial Estimate
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

1,775.80

560.00
2,335.80
1,850.00

w|Wn|n

Parts
Check items (estimate)

W

Labour
Total
Lump Sum(if applicable)

Number of days for repair |




Remarks:

Damages consistent. Please note that the preliminary
advice amount (Revised & Check Items) stated are subject

to consistency check, part prices and labour cost.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) %
Proposed repair cost S
Loss of use S |no. of days
Loss of rental S|no. of days
Loss of income S|no. of days
LTA search fees S
Others S
Proposed Total #VALUE!




