

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

30/8/2021

Survey Details:

Date of loss	9-Jun-21	
Date of appointment	11-Jun-21	
Date of survey	11-Jun-21	
Location of survey	YI HENG MOTOR WORKSHOP	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third Party Claim	
Vehicle number	SMJ 2977L	
Make and Model	MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT	
Date of registration	22/3/2016	
Excess	-	
Market Value	\$ 40,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$ 24,983.00	
Nett Loss	\$ 15,017.00	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$	10,129.38
------------------	----	-----------

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 1,775.80
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	\$ 560.00
Total	\$ 2,335.80
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 1,850.00

Number of days for repair	<u>3</u>



Remarks:

Damages consistent. Please note that the preliminary	
advice amount (Revised & Check Items) stated are subject	
to consistency check, part prices and labour cost.	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	%	
Proposed repair cost	\$	
Loss of use	\$	no. of days
Loss of rental	\$	no. of days
Loss of income	\$	no. of days
LTA search fees	\$	
Others	\$	
Proposed Total	#VALUE!	